2021-2022 Kiltie Booster Officers and Committee leads
*Indicates returning
 
President  *Gina Bixby  ginabixby@yahoo.com 
Vice President   Tiffany Mercier  tmercier1028@gmail.com 
Recording Secretary    Amanda Burrow  amanda@larsonsold.com 
Treasurer   *Patricia Tarlton and David Tarlton dgtarlton@yahoo.com 
 
Corresponding Secretary  *Candace Burke crreadergirl@gmail.com 
Alumni Liaison  * Kim Klunder kcklunder@gmail.com 
Awards Ceremony   Kelly McWilliams kellyann.mcwilliams@sarasotacountyschools.net 
Band Physician    * Lisa Abello
Business Partners   *Allison Baird a.m.baird@hotmail.com 
Chaperones  Co- Chairs  *Karen Hackney and Vicky Zengel symphonyno5@hotmail.com   purplevic296@gmail.com 
Charms Coordinator *Kristin Salztmann ksaltzmann@gmail.com 
Concessions: Tony Clements and Mary Grady (new) tclements@scgov.net   mgrady501@gmail.com  
Concessions: JV & Freshman games Gina Holbrook gkholbrook@gmail.com 
Field Crew  *Wes Bixby and *Alex McKenzie  wdbixby@yahoo.com  ahmckenzie@gmail.com 
Fundraising  Kelly McWilliams and Jen Mannering  kellyann.mcwilliams@sarasotacountyschools.net  jcmannering@yahoo.com 
Kiltie Store  *Adena Caire and *Lori Smith loriksmith4@gmail.com  adena0508@gmail.com 
Photographer *Karen Hackney  symphonyno5@hotmail.com
Public Relations/Social Media   Lauren Piatt  lauren2455@msn.com 
Trip accounts *Patricia Tarlton and David Tarlton dgtarlton@yahoo.com 
Uniforms  *Janet Ballard and *Amy McCollum janetb4854@comcast.net  the_mccollums@verizon.net 
Videographer:  OPEN
Volunteer Coordinator *Carri Radford  carriradford@gmail.com
Website Coordinator  OPEN
